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Anlage
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 10, 88427 Bad Schussenried
G 07583 942705 info@tc-bad-schussenried.de

Sportwart/in
Gaissert, David
T +49 160 99177145 tennisschule-bad-schussenried@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Joel
T 01716233649 sommer-zoll@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 (4er) 1

MF: Jan Merk; T 01637296852

m 01637296852; Merk10@gmx.de
Junioren U18 (4er) 2

MF: Moritz Kohl; T 0171/5204066
info@kohl24.de

Junioren U18 (4er) 3

MF: Mario Liebhardt; T 075834966
markus.liebhardt@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ratt, Julius (AUT A/D)
Walser, Michael
Bucher, Marc

Ratt, Maximilian (AUT A/D)
Fischer, Jan

Braun, David

Hausy, David
Spasov, Salvador (BUL A/D)
Kohl, Moritz

Merk, Jan

Esslinger, Denis
Kirsch, Linus

Kohl, Bastian

Hausy, Lennart
Kosok, Niklas

Kosok, Lukas
Jaufmann, Tom
Liebhardt, Mario

Ott, Daniel

Sasse, Lars

Graf, Vincent

Kohle, Manuel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10265553
10250328
10251279
10267203
10250970
10300637
10651893
10550412
10500078
10250835
10500035
10400262
10755071
10300713
10300409
10300410
10400132
10450495
10400133
10564278
10760553
10754087

LK DR Info
LK1,0 B/A300
LK2,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

23 Petrul, Nikita
24 Harscher, Max
25 Harscher, Paul
26 Blaser, Jonas
27 Schoof, Emil
28 Irion, Daniel

29 Harscher, Hannes
30 Mansfeld, Elias
31 Harle, Niklas
32 Rehbein, Moritz
33 Merk, Sandro

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10754090
10754086
10754085
10827820
10839088
10904890
10900532
10900533
10765805
10906093
10567077

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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